NEHRU MARKET

2761 M/s Aggarwal Trading Co.

7-8-A-Nehru Market

741 M/s Amar Nath Madan
Lal (29-A)

738 M/s Amar Nath Om
Prakash (30-A)

2363 M/s Bawa Sales Corp.
(Nehru Market)

1268 M/s Bal Krishan Yash Pal
(25-A)

2141 M/s Balwant Singh Madan Lal

(42-A)

898 M/s Bhandari & Co.
(7-8)

730 M/s Bishan Dass & Sons
(26-D)

3010 M/s B.N.Agencies
Nehru Market

791 M/s Bodh Raj Vaishno
Dass Gupta(7-C)

1165 M/s Bombay Kashmir
Transport Service (8-B)

Sh. Sandeep Aggarwal
Sh. Ravinder Aggarwal

Sh.Rajiv Mahajan
Ms.DeepikaMahajan

Sh. Rajeev Aggarwal
Sh. Akshat Aggarwal

Sh. Rajinder Kr. Gupta
Sh. Gaurav Mahajan

Sh.Yash Pal
Sh.Amit Gupta

Sh. Naresh Mohan Seth
Sh. Kamal Sawhney

Sh.Brij Mohan Bhandari
Sh.Kuldip Raj Bhandari

Sh.Bishan Dass Gupta
Sh.Sanjeev Gupta

Sh. Vikas Gupta
Sh. Amit Gupta

Sh.Sandeep Mahajan
Sh. Dhruv Mahajan

Ch.Piara Singh
Sh.Kamal Randhwa

9419153361
9419106620

9419271555
9419164333

9419193494
9596575848

9419178067
9419612048

9419182526
9419194886

9419141697
9419189397

9419186224
9086086224

9697627979
9419191362

9419187870
9419102273

9419189569
8803129074

9419185737
9419190737

2433373

2490826

2430267

2450472

2430291

2451500

2435076
2435442

22-Extn.2-A, Lakshmi Enclave Trikuta Nagar

2455433 771-A, Last Morh, Gandhi Nagar, Jammu

215-A-Lane-2-Adrash Enclave Extn

2470990 Trikuta Nagar Jammu

H.No.75-Sec-1B-Extn-Trikuta Nagar

200/1-Nanak Nagar, Jammu

2431039 525-A-Gandhi Nagar

2453076 152-A/D-Gandhi Nagar

2542173
152-Raghunath Pura, Jammu

2430062 192-F, Sec-11, Rly Road, Nanak Nagar, Jammu

2466638 190/4-Channi Himmat Jammu

191/4-Channi Himmat JAmmu

2430063 4-BD, Gandhi Nagar,Jammu

2431933 737-A, Lash Morh, Gandhi Nagar
2455737 Jammu



2095 M/s Bombay Kashmir
Motor Finance Corp (108-D)

1104 M/s Bhushan Kumar & Co.
(65-D)

Sh.Paramjit Choudhary
Sh.Vikram Randhawa

Sh.Sunil Kumar
Sh. Akhil Gupta

1845 M/s Chand Fairdeal Finance Co Sh. Mohinder Singh

Nehru Market

687 M/s Darbari Lal & Co.
(13-A, Nehru Market)

1264 M/s Dee.Pee.Traders
(24-D)

1324 M/s Faqir Chand & Co.
(9-D)

2371 M/s G.D. Ram Parshad
60-D, Nehru Mkt

841 M/s Gian Chand Dharam Pal
(33-D)

1903 M/s Gian Chand & Co.
(5-D)

2757 M/s Gupta Match Traders
32-A-Nehru Market,

671 M/s Inderjit Satpal
10-0Old BNehru Market

1605 M/s Interstate Golden Carrier

Sh. Gurdeep Singh

Sh.Shiv Kumar
Sh.Om Parkash Gupta

Sh.Dharam Pal Gupta
Sh.Ashok Kr.Gupta

Sh. Gorav Gupta
Sh.Preemal Kumar Gupta

Sh.Ram K.Gupta
Sh. Ashok Mahajan

Sh. Dharam Pal
Sh. Munish Kumar Gupta

Sh.Sarve Mitter Gupta
Sh.Raman Kumar Gupta

Sh. Arvind Gupta
Sh. Sanjay Gupta

Sh. Inderjit Gupta
Sh. Vijay Kumar

Sh. Muneesh Gupta

9419189737
9419197737

9419186847
9419616580

9419129859
9419183573

9419188757
9419185820

9419197733

2435076
2435442

2453500

2430698

2437651

2435413

2430149

9419112558 2435223(Fax)

9419822971
9419187136

9419229765
9622270665

9796259009
9797586000

9419121106
9419194625

9858522233

9419199811

9419196403

9419195451

2431933 737-A, Last Morh, Gandhi Ngr,
2455737 Jammu

4-Garden Avenue Near Govt. Guest House
Canal Road Jammu

29/1-Green Avenue Digiana
273 Sec-13- Nanak Nagar Jammu

2546561 80-Purani Mandi, Jammu
2430965 667-A-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

2467733 323/5-Channi Himmat Jammu
2561070 320-Prem Nagar, New Plot

85-Ward No.2, Opp Devi Dwara Mandir

2435225 01923-250257 R.S.PuraJammu

9906187247

2435356
2542407

2436572

2430179

2584902 Lane-6-Suraj Nagar Talab Tillo

EP-660-Mohalla Darugiran Jammu
Kanak Mandi Jammu

2451654 425-B/A, Gandhi Nagar, Jammu
2453974 802-A-LAst Morh
2530489 145-B-Ram ViharOld Janipur Jammu

2534100 100-Subash Nagar, Jammu

H.No-100-Mohalla Darugiran Jammu



(21-A) Ms. Vinay Gupta

1458 M/s Jagdambay Agencies
(33-A)

Sh.Suneel Aggarwal
Sh.Munish Aggarwal

1508 M/s J.B. Gupta & Co. Sh. Jagbushan Gupta
49D Sri. Rajat Gupta

739 M/s Jai Durge Trading Co
(39-A)

Sh. Sandeep Gupta
Sh.Deepak Gupta
1946 M/s Jandyal Sons (6-D) Sh.Raman Kr.Gupta
Sh.Abishak Mahajan

695 M/s Joginder Pal Gupta & Sons Sh.Joginder Pal Gupta
(36-A) Sh.Sandeep Gupta

3405 M/s Kaka Ram Madan Lal
(Nehru Market)

Sh. Madan Lal Gupta
Sh. Sachin Gupta

1967 M/s Khazan Chand Charan
Dass & Sons (10-D)

Sh.Davinder Gupta
Sh.Sandeep Gupta

2337 M/s Khazan Chand Om Parkask Sh. Jatinder Kumar
(25A) Sh. Soujanay Gupta

3031 M/s K.K.Gupta & Co
36-D,Nehru Market

Sh. Vijay Mahajan

660 M/s Krishan Prashad & Co.
1-C-Extn. JDA Building

Sh.Krishan Prashad
Sh.Chander Shekhar

Sh.Sham Lal
Sh. Sunil Gupta

956 M/s Kay Aar Trading Co
(29-D)

Sh. Krishan Kuamr Gupta

9419195451

9419141887
9419187254

9419190555
9419260555

9419189494
9419260990

9906082946
9205092946

9205092319

9419187421

9906299099

9419101857
9419363033

9419187625
8803109827

9419189715
9419154330

9419113650
9419181719

9419189692
9419194725

2430490
2459554

2470045 22-Extn-2A-Laxmi Enclave Trikuta Nagar

56/1-B, East Extn-Trikuta Nagar JMU

9906188250 Plot-68-Sec-1-Nanak Nagar Jammu
68/1-Nanak Nagar, Jammu

2430120 2472048 82/1-Trikuta Nagar, Jammu

2472787

220-Partap Garh, Jammu

Ward NO-1-Nanak Nagar Jammu
R.S.Pura Jammu

2452712 2461202 115/6-Channi Himmat Jammu

2460059 24/7-Channi Himmat, Jammu

2579151 H.NO 255-Mohalla Prtap Garh Jammu
26-Patta Paloura Opp BSF H.Q
Jammu

2431610 2544973 164/A-Subash Nagar, Jammu

2438488
2435105

2467995 331/1-Channi Himmat
2467925 299/1-Channi Himmat



3020 M/s Krishan Lal Gupta & Co
25-D_Warehous

1966 M/s Madan Lal & Sons

(1-D)

943 M/s Manohar Lal Aggarwal
& Sons (28-A)

753 M/s Manohar Lal Vishnu
Kumar (28-A)

Sh. Krishan Lal Gupta
Sh. Ashok Kumar Gupta

Sh.Rakesh Kumar
Sh.Ayush Gupta

Sh.Vishnu Kumar
Sh. Vishal Aggarwal

Sh.Vishnu Kumar
Sh. Kirpal Chand Sharma

3479 M/s MAA Bhagwati Enterprise: Sh. Karunesh Gupta

(Nehru Market)

1269 M/s Mulkh Raj & Sons

(26-A)

2762 M/s Munish Traders

Ms. Manju Gupta

Sh.Suresh Gupta
Sh. Sidharath Gupta

Sh. Munish Traders

33-34-A-Nehru Market Warehc Sh. Rubal Aggarwal

3266 M/s MY SHOP
(C/o Hotel Asia)

3393 M/s Mulkh Raj Gupta & Sons
(Nehru Market)

Sh. Narinder Gupta

Sh. Sumit Mahajan
Sh. Manohar Gupta

994 M/s Nand Kishore Naveen Kunr Sh.Nand Kishore Gupta

(21-D)

1462 M/s National Traders

(58-D)

Sh.Naveen Kumar Gupta

Sh.Sanjeev Kr.Gandotra
Sh. Siddhart Gandotra

9906018500

9419142078
9419289441

9419192446
9419115546

9419192446
9858695128

9906282382
9419284396

9070131818
9469377777

9419187254
9419105056

9419133300

7006378791

9858939274

9796677058

9858934296

9419238860
9419194844

H.No-7-Lane-28,Rajpura Magotrian

Jammu
2435362 2465477 93/7-Channi Himmat Jammu
2435104 2546285 97-C, Partap Garh, Jammu
2435104 2546285 97-C, Partap Garh, Jammu

H.No. 108/C-Partap Garh

264-A, Krishna Nagar, Jammu

2430490 2470035 22-2/A-Lakshmi Enclave Trikuta Nagar

2470045 Jammu

2435299 2437931 1708/4-Kunj Vihar Gandhi Nagar

829-Janipur Colony Jammu

do

2460503 232/3-Channi Himmat Jammu

2435241 2477471 110/3-Trikuta Nagar, Jammu



3538 M/s Navkar Agencies

(Nehru Market)

1016 M/s Om Parkash & Co.

(5A)

3757 M/s Om Parkash Gupta &Sons
(76-DNehru Market)

1908 M/s Om Prakash Naresh

Kumar (41-A)

952 M/s Onkar Nath Ajay Kumar

(61-D)

1053 M/s Parven Kumar Gupta &

Co. (25-A)

1910 M/s Pawan Enterprises

(23-B)

1838 M/s Raj Kumar & Bros.
(2-C) Nehru Market

Sh. Pritul Jain

9419185972

Sh. Subash Chander Jain 9419124285

Sh. Padam Vibushan Mah 9419192115

Sh. Sahil Mahajan

Sh. Raj Kumar Mahajan

Sh. Ashish Gupta

Sh.Om Prakash
Sh.Naresh Kr.Gupta

Sh.Sanjay Kumar
Sh. Eshan Gupta

Sh.Parveen Gupta
Sh.Satish Gupta

Sh.Pawan Kumar
Sh.Sunil Kumar

Sh. Raj Kumar Gupta
Sh. Raghav Mahajan

2616 M/s Rakesh Kumar Gupta & So Sh. Rakesh Kumar
53-JDA Complex, Nehru Marke Sh. Rajesh Kumar

2617 M/s Rakesh Kumar & Bros.
Mini JDA Complex N.Market
691 M/s Ram Lal Charan Dass

(16-D)

2008 M/s Ram Lal Raj Kumar

(75-D)

Sh. Rakesh Kumar
Sh. Rajesh Kumar
Sh.Raj Kumar Gupta
Sh. Achal Gupta

Sh.Raj Kumar
Sh.Ankur Gupta

9419198520

7006932387
9419137787

9419181044
9419141539

9419198560
7087627790

9419145485
9419263707

9419195338
9419182878

9419191371
9018981119

9419194826
9419145665

9419194826
9419145665
9419188223
9419186984

9419188223
9419194708

2459999

2435509

2457508

2542403

2459013

2544803

2450591

2450591

2435485

2435485

2547066 37-Julakha Mohalla, Jain BAzar Jammu

2470132 77/9-Trikuta Nagar Jammu

2464016 H.No-85-Sec-7-Channi Himmat Jammu

H.No-177-Sec-3-Channi Himmat

2472829 87/4-Trikuta Nagar, Jammu

2460119 273/3-Channi Himmat, Jammu

2461202 24/7-Channi Himmat, Jammu

2467817 168/5-Channi Himmatlammu

2476762 251/1A-Trikuta Nagar Jammu
2473812 339/1-A, Trikuta Nagar, Jammu

H.No-258-Shiva Enclave Lane-3-Roop Nagar

321-Prem Nagar New Plot Jammu

321-Prem Nagar New Plot Jammu

2464442 92/7-Channi Himmat Jammu
2461644 23/7-Channi Himmat, Jammu

2464442 92/7-Channi Himmat Jammu



940 M/s Rama Trading Co.
(63-D)

3203 M/s Sanjeev Gupta & Co
(11A)

1602 M/s Sarsheel Trading Co.
4-A-Nehru Market

3063 M/s SRI Ram Associates
(14-C)
1262 M/s Shubh Enterprises

(2-D)

903 M/s Sunil Trading Co.
(Opp 1-D)

3056 M/s Siyaver Group of Traders
Nehru Market

959 M/s S.R.Trading Co.
(17-B) Old Nehru Market

2105 M/s Sanjay Kumar & Bros.
(1-C)

823 M/s Satish Kumar Romesh
Kumar & Co. (17-D)

1744 M/s Shree Amba Food
Grain Co. (26-A)

Sh.Mangal Murti
Sh.Gourav Gupta

Sh. Sanjeev Gupta
Sh. Rahul Gupta

Sh. Ashwani Mahajan
Sh. Archit Mahajan

Sh. Rohit Khurana
Sh. Rishi Khurana
Sh.Munish Gupta

Sh. Pardeep Gupta

Sh.Sunil Mahajan

Sh.Kishore Kumar Gupta

Sh. Sunil Kumar Gupta

Sh. Vikrama Aditya Guptz

Sh.Sham Lal Gupta
Sh.Rahul Gupta

Sh.Sanjay Kumar Gupta

Sh. Sanjay Mahey

Sh.Jatinder Kumar
Sh.Surinder Kumar

Sh.Siddharth Gupta
Sh.Suresh Gupta

9419133270
9419112921

8716000810
8716000820

9419195678
8803969696

9419125395

9419128251

9469214851

9469700786

9419161911
9419143745

9419117175
9622252724

9419182956
9419133199

9419184755
9419351053

9419187625
9419189038

9419140562
9070131818

2450172

2452712

2459280
2435101

2435401

2435516

2431089

2505078 18-Opp.Govt.Guest House, Canal
Road Jammu

H.No-20-E-Shankar Vihar Talab Tillo
Jammu

178-A-Gandhi Nagar Jammu
2438062

2473369 H.No-56/1-Trikuta Nagar Jammu

2460059 24/7-Channi Himmat, Jammu
2461202
2471822 70/7-Trikuta Nagar, Jammu

16/3-Channi Himmat Jammu

2543553 164-Gali Peerbaba Suabsh Ngr, Jammu

302-Gali Dalwali Kanak Mandi, Jammu

39-1/A-Channi Himmat Jammu

2542143
2579151 255-Partap Garh, Jammu

2548695 264-Krishna Nagar, Jammu
2548545



1197 M/s Sunil Kumar & Co.
(12-D)

3180 M/s Sunil Traders
2140 M/s Suresh Sales Corp.
(42-A)

2069 M/ Sushil Kumar & Co.
(14-D)

3624 M/s Trans Asia Hotels Pvt
Ltd.(Nehru Market)

1267 M/s Trikuta Filling Station
(20-A)

2984 M/s Trikuta Trading Co.
1-A-Nehru Market

1270 M/s Tyre Palace (4-B)

737 M/s Upkar Goods Tpt. CO. Pvt

(42-D)
3404 M/s Usha Traders

(Nehru Market)

1254 M/s Vijay Kumar & Co.
(Opp. 2-D)

Sh. Suneel Kumar Gupta

Sh. Sunil Gupta
Sh. Ankush Mahajan

Sh.Suresh Sawhney
Sh.Naresh Mohan

Sh.Sushil Kumar
Sh.Naresh Kumar

Sh. Rattandeep Singh An:

Hardeep Singh Anand

Sh.Kirti Kr.Kapahi
Sh.Rohit Kapahi

Sh. Rohit Gupta
Sh. Raman Gupta

Sh.Sudershan Gupta
Sh.Kuldip Gupta

Sh. Ram Dass Gupta
Sh. Vikas Gupta

Ms. Usha Gupta

Sh. Raghav Mahajan

Sh.Vijay Kumar
Sh.Achal Mahajan

9419195300

9419194725

9419124461

9419142083
9419141697

9419189256
9797436715

9906086666
9906085555

9419192864
9419181294

9419190420
9419182178

9469444444
9419183987

9419179101
9419197065

9419201479

9419194571
9858593253

2430556

2435105

2438488

2546617
2432067

2439872

2430401

2439201

2433745

2454640

2435229
2430234

2463385 239/4-Channi Himmat Jammu
2467925 299/1-Channi Himmat Jammu
2467995 331/1-Channi Himmat Jammu

2453306 20-AC, Gandhi Nagar, Jammu
2431039 525-A, Gandhi Nagar, Jammu

2479906 42-P,Sec-1, Extn.Trikuta Nagar, Jammu
2583085 278/B-Hari Singh Nagar Rehari Jammu

31-B/B-Gandhi Nagar

2473377 62-P, Sec-3, Trikuta Nagar, Jammu

2470026 H.No-6-Sec-8-Trikuta Nagar Jammu

do

2451194 154-AD, Gandhi Nagar, Jammu
2435892

24713338 7/7-Trikuta Nagar Jammu

H.No-6-Lane-4-Sec-1, Nanak Nagar

2451550 321, Shastri Nagar, Jammu



3382 M/s Vijay Kumar & Sons
(Nehru Market)

3019 M/s Vijay Tea Company
67-D_Nehru Market
1049 M/s Vinod Kumar Ashok Kr.

(3-D)

1879 M/s Vinod Kumar Kamal
Kishore (11-D)

843 M/s Yash Pal Kapoor & Sons
(30-D)

530 M/s Yash Pal Narsing Dass
(30-D)

899 M/s Yash Pal Rakesh Kumar
(25-A)

Sh. Aman Mahajan
Sh. Kapil Mahajan

Sh. Rahul Gupta
Mrs. Shilpa Gupta
Sh.Vinod Kumar

Sh.Rohin Gupta

Sh.Pawan Gupta
Sh.Jatin Gupta

Sh.Yash Pal Kapoor
Sh.Arun Sharma

Sh.Rakesh Kapoor
Sh.Yash Pal Kapoor

Sh.Yash Pal
Sh.Amit Gupta

9419555556
9419202217

9419103053

9858790438

9419182259

9419188769

9419264113
9796418866

9419187640
9419196191

9419187172
9419187640

9419182526
9419194886

2436929

2458362

2435474
2435883

2435348
2435350

2435350
2435348

2431998

H.No-254-Lane NO.2-Adrash Enclave
Trikuta Nagar Jammu

2453092 16-A-extn- Small PlotGandhi Nagar Jammu

do

2455297 129/1-Nanak Nagar, Jammu

2477933 165/5-Trikuta Nagar, Jammu

2430309 2-A-Extn. Gandhi Nagar, Jammu

2431087 641-A-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

2464145 531/4-Channi Himmat, Jammu
2430309 2-A-Extn. Gandhi Nagar, Jammu

2430918 200/1-Nanak Nagar, Jammu



	Sheet1

